
Sub-contractors

Company Area of Specialty Representive(s) City Phone # Email DGS Cert #

ACR Glass and Doors Glazing, furnish and install storefronts 
curtain walls, windows and doors. Choowang Chia Oakland 510- 430- 2977 cwang@acrglassanddoors.com 1738472

Air & Lube Systems, Inc Air and lube systems Von Bonawitz Sacramento 916-257-1708 jbonawitz@airnlube.com 24508

AJS Painting Construction, commercial, and residential 
painting Alphonso Rhoda San Francisco 415-505-6978 paintingajs@aol.com UTL

ANTHONIO, INC. Construction Management, inspector of 
record MARION BROWER SAN FRANCISCO 415- 227-0377 mbrower@aoa-inc.com 33200

Anvil Builders General engineering & building Crystal Williams San Francisco  415-285-5000 crystal@anvilbuilders.com 1502820

Butano Geotechnical Engineering Inc.
 Geotechnical Engineering and 

Consulting, Geologic Engineering, 
Construction Observation.

Philip Edwards Freedom 831-724-2612 philip@butanogeotech.com 37962

Capers Services General construction and vertical framing Wayne Capers Rohnert Park 707-585-8411 wayne@capersservices.com 59696

Carney's Plastering Plastering and wall finishing Will Carney San Francisco 415-240-9402 carneysplastering@yahoo.com UTL
City Source Rental & Supply Supplier Crystal Williams  San Francisco 415-397-4925 crystal@anvilbuilders.com 51316099

Combined Effort, Inc. Construction, Landscaping, Remediation Jennifer Choate plus 1  Jamestown 209-352-5228 jchoate@combined-effort.com 27957

Gallagher and Burk Construction Frank Augustson Oakland 510-261-0466 faugustson@desilvagates.com UTL
HEB Customs & Mechanical Plumbing Inc.  Plumbing Harold E. Burton Jr. El Sobrante 510- 367-2672 hebkid@att.net 962112269

Integral Vision

Document Management System,  
Electronic Data Delivery,  Material Testing 
Report, working extensively with Caltrans. 

Sole source provider to the Toll Bridge 
Seismic Retrofit Program

Jean-Louis Meynier  Lafayette 510- 772-1956 jlmeynier@integralvision.com 27295

Ironwood Commercial Builders Construction John Jones Pleasant Hill 925-609-8357 johnjones.ICBI@gmail.com 1263000
J. Samuel Trucking Truckijng Jeff Samuel Piedmont 510-472-8308 j.samuel1021@yahoo.com Pending
KMD Enterprises Construction clean-up Darrell Ford Oakland 510-325-4880 putinalotonit@gmail.com UTL

Kwan Wo Ironworks Inc. C51 Structural steel, C23 Ornamental 
metals, A General engineering contractor, 

and B General building contractor

Kanger Shum and KJ Tong Hayward 510-487-9628 fayc@kwanwo.com 1575420

Landmark Construction Construction Tim Watson Loomis 916-663-1953 twatson@landmarkconst.net 20422

MK Pipeline
Construction pipelines

Sean Brennan San Francisco 415-740-0030 seanbrennan@mkpipelines 1139723

MMG, Inc. Professional services including project 
controls and document control. Claudia Martinez Albany 415-637-3826 cmartinez@monarcamg.com 121190

Pinnacle Telecommunications, Inc. (PTI)

 A 100% Woman-Owned business, 
provides turnkey EF&I (Engineering, 
Furnish & Installation) services for 
telecommunications  infrastructure, 
including Structured Cabling, Low Voltage 
Systems, Data Centers/Central Offices, 
Network Systems (LAN/MAN/WAN), 
Collocation, ...

Jorge Anzaldo Loomis 916- 625-8428 itb@pinnacle-telecom.com UTL
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